Frameless Ceiling Speaker

T-206CK

Description

* Restaurants, cafes, hotels and various meeting places;
* Supermarkets, offices, shopping centers and other places;

* Airport lounge and other public places

Specification

Model
Speaker Unit
Impedance
Frequency Response
SPL
Sensitivity
Rated Power
Max Power
Cutout Size
Size

Weight

T-206CK

6.5"Bass+ 1"Treble coaxial speaker
16Q

100 Hz to 20 kHz@ -10 dB
102dB +3dB

>88dB+3dB

40W

60W

D224mm

$252x215 mm

2.4 kg

Feature

T-206CK is a high-quality Speaker, using 6.5 inch bass plus 1 inch
tweeter coaxial design scheme, the speaker use high-grade PP
plate as a diaphragm, large-diameter magnetic circuit system, It
has the characteristics of clear sound, good level and fast low
frequency speed. A coated fabric dome with integral surround
manufactured.
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