







Description

- * Restaurants, cafes, hotels and various meeting places;
- * Supermarkets, offices, shopping centers and other places;
- * Airport lounge and other public places

Feature

T-206CK is a high-quality Speaker, using 6.5 inch bass plus 1 inch tweeter coaxial design scheme, the speaker use high-grade PP plate as a diaphragm, large-diameter magnetic circuit system, It has the characteristics of clear sound, good level and fast low frequency speed. A coated fabric dome with integral surround manufactured.

Specification

Model	T-206CK
Speaker Unit	6.5"Bass+ 1"Treble coaxial speaker
Impedance	16Ω
Frequency Response	100 Hz to 20 kHz@ -10 dB
SPL	102dB ±3dB
Sensitivity	≥88dB±3dB
Rated Power	40W
Max Power	60W
Cutout Size	Ф224mm
Size	Φ252×215 mm
Weight	2.4 kg